ISMF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
TROFEO INTERNATIONAL DELL'ETNA (ITA)

VERTICAL RACE o
Rank N° Name Nati Year Category Time Diff. with lead Bonif/Pen
ISMF - Cadet Men (23)
1 305 SOSTIZZO MATTEO ITA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 23'14 -
2 352  JINGA PETRUT GHEORGHE ROU 2003 ISMF - Cadet Men 23'53 a039
3 309 BESSON LEO SUI 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 24'15 al1'01
4 322  PHILIPPOV NIKITA RUS 2002 ISMF - Cadet Men 24'25 alll
5 310 TROMBERT MAXIME SUI 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'06 a1s2
6 330 GARCIN REMY FRA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'09 a1'ss
7 301 OLM ROUPPERT ORIOL AND 2003 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'14 a2'00
8 304 DE LA PENA TOLEDO DIEGO ESP 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'22 a2'08
9 313 VERBNJAK PAUL AUT 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'23 a2'09
10 311 DONNET TOBIAS SUI 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 2524 a2'10
11 323 GINER PABLO FRA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'26 a2'12
12 308 BALDINI ROCCO ITA 2002 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'26 a212
13 306 ROSSI ALESSANDRO ITA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'33 a2'19
14 328 OBERAUER NILS AUT 2003 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'39 a225
15 351  TRINQUIER ALIX FRA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 26'35 a31
16 325 FERRER MARTINEZ OT ESP 2002 ISMF - Cadet Men 26'52 a3'38
17 327 MAYER ANDREAS AUT 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 26'59 a3'45
18 303 PEREZ ANGLES ALBERT ESP 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 27'00 a3'46
19 354 POPIELARSKI JAKUB POL 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 27'24 a4'10
20 329 GIACOMELLI SIMONE ITA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 27'32 a4'18
21 353 SURDU CONSTANTIN ROU 2002 ISMF - Cadet Men 28'02 a4'48
22 302 ANTON ORTIZ MIGUEL ESP 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 28'59 a5'45
23 355 KOSYNKIN VLADISLAV RUS 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 29'29 a6'1s5
ISMF - Cadet Women (10)
1 368  BERTOLINA SAMANTHA * ITA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Women 29'02 29'02
2 356 ULRICH CAROLINE 4 suI 2002 ISMF - Cadet Women 31'13 a2l
3 369  FOLINI ANNA ¥ ITA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Women 32'31 a3'29
4 367 JIMENEZ BEROIZ RITA %k ESP 2001 ISMF - Cadet Women 32'48 a 3'46
5 365 SINFREU ANDREA % AND 2001 ISMF - Cadet Women 32'58 a3's6
6 362  PAILLARD MADELINE % FRA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Women 33'05 a4'03
7 363 COSTA DIEZ MARIA ¥ ESP 2002 ISMF - Cadet Women 36'55 a7s3
8 366 TORRA GENDRAU NURIA * ESP 2001 ISMF - Cadet Women 37'41 ag39
9 364 TORRA GENDRAU ARES % ESP 2003 ISMF - Cadet Women 39'32 a 1030
10 361 VERNIER EMMA %k AUT 2003 ISMF - Cadet Women 53'08 a24'06
ISMF - Juniors Women (9)
1 259  OSICHKINA EKATERINA s RUS 1999 ISMF - Juniors Women 25'58 25'58
2 260 MURADA GIULIA * ITA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Women 27'39 alal
3 264  MATTANA MALLAURIE % FRA 1999 ISMF - Juniors Women 27'41 al143
4 261 TONSO JUSTINE * FRA 2000 ISMF - Juniors Women 28'51 a2's53
5 262  FELICETTI GIORGIA k ITA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Women 29'00 a3'02
6 263 BUCHS FLORENCE * Sul 1998 ISMF - Juniors Women 31'12 as'i4
7 267 FARQUET EMILIE % SuI 1999 ISMF - Juniors Women 31'14 a5'16
8 265 VALERO DE LA FLOR CLAUDIA * ESP 2000 ISMF - Juniors Women 31'27 a529
9 266 TOTEVA PETYA s BUL 1999 ISMF - Juniors Women 41'18 a 1520
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ISMF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
TROFEO INTERNATIONAL DELL'ETNA (ITA)

Name

MOLLARET AXELLE
KREUZER VICTORIA

DE SILVESTRO ALBA
TOMATIS KATIA

GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDIA
GARCIA FARRES MARTA
QUINCOCES ALTUNA NAHIA
DEPLANCHE LAURA
BALZARINI BIANCA

PONT COMBE SEVERINE
HAUSER ALEXANDRA

MAYR ANDREA

JANUSZYK IWONA

FATTON MARIANNE

MIRO VARELA MIREIA

DE DIEGO AGUADO FATIMA
MOLLARD SOPHIE

RIATSCH ARINA
COMPAGNONI GIULIA
PERILLAT PESSEY CELIA
SOBOLEVA LARISA
HAUSTREIS STINE
MALYSHEVA ANNA
MALYSHEVA SVETLANA

VERONESE ILARIA

Nati

SUI
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ITA
SuI
AUT
AUT
POL
SuI
ESP
ESP

SUI

ITA

FRA
RUS
NOR
RUS
RUS

ITA

VERTICAL RACE

Year Category

1992 ISMF - Seniors Women
1989 ISMF - Seniors Women
1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women
1981 ISMF - Seniors Women
1986 ISMF - Seniors Women
1992 ISMF - Seniors Women
1983 ISMF - Seniors Women
1994 ISMF - Seniors Women
1992 ISMF - Seniors Women
1979 ISMF - Seniors Women
1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women
1979 ISMF - Seniors Women
1992 ISMF - Seniors Women
1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women
1988 ISMF - Seniors Women
1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women
1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women
1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women
1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women
1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women
1973 ISMF - Seniors Women
1986 ISMF - Seniors Women
1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women
1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women
1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women

Time
25'54
26'39
27'15
27'37
28'06
28'16
28'33
28'40
28'50
28'52
29'01
2927
29'32
29'35
29'57
3001
30'14
3017
3024
30'50
31'08
31'44
33'32
36'08

DNF

ISMF

VD oo

Diff. with leade Bonif/Pen

a0'45
ata
al1'43
a2'12
az2?22
a239
a2'46
a2'56
a2's8
a3'07
a3'33
4338
a3
a4'03
a4'07
a4'20
a4'23
a4'30
a4's6
as'i4
a5'50
a738
a10'14
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ISMF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1 ]
TROFEO INTERNATIONAL DELL'ETNA (ITA) lismF

| WORLD CUP
VERTICAL RACE | s
Rank 7 ﬁNr°w VNSme B R 7Nati Year Category Time Diff. with leade Bonif/Pen
1 145 DE SILVESTRO ALBA ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 2715 -
2 149 HAUSER ALEXANDRA AUT 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 29'01 al'46
3 151 FATTON MARIANNE Sul 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 29'35 a220
4 163 DE DIEGO AGUADO FATIMA ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'01 a2'46
5 154 MOLLARD SOPHIE FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'14 a2's9
6 166 RIATSCH ARINA SuUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'17 a3'o2
7 167 COMPAGNONI GIULIA ITA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 3024 a3'09
8 157 PERILLAT PESSEY CELIA FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'50 a335
9 170 MALYSHEVA ANNA RUS 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 33'32 a6'l7
10 171 MALYSHEVA SVETLANA RUS 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 36'08 a 8'53
DNF

DNF 155  VERONESE ILARIA ITA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women DNF
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